Certificate of Approval
Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as
'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person
has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.
Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance, Inc., 1330 Enclave Parkway, Suite 200, Houston, Texas 77077, United States for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37
7ES, United Kingdom
Page 1 of 2
This is to certify that the Management System of:

with bovine collagen and contains glycerol as a softening agent.
DESIGN DOSSIER REFERENCE:  AlboSure design dossier  Rev C, dated of 5th March 2018
This Certificate is not valid for products, the design or characteristics of which have been varied from those
examined.  The manufacturer shall notify LRQA of any modification or changes to the products in order to
maintain a valid certificate.
Catalogue Numbers:
Model No. Width
(mm)
Length (mm) Design
AP06075T  6 75 Tapered End
AP06080T 6  80 Tapered End
AP06120T  6 120 Tapered End
AP08075T 8 75 Tapered End
AP08080T 8 80 Tapered End
AP08120T 8 120 Tapered End
AP10050T 10 50 Tapered End
AP10060T 10 60 Tapered End
AP10070T 10 70 Tapered End
AP10075T 10 75 Tapered End
AP10090T 10 90 Tapered End
EC DESIGN EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as
'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person
has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.
Issued By: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Ltd, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom
Page 2 of 4
AP10100T 10 100 Tapered End
AP10140T 10 140 Tapered End
AP10150T 10 150 Tapered End
AP12075T 12 75 Tapered End
AP14075T 14 75 Tapered End
AP14080T 14 80 Tapered End
AP15050T 15 50 Tapered End
AP15070T 15 70 Tapered End
AP15075T 15 75 Tapered End
AP06075R 6 75 Rectangular
AP06080R  6 80 Rectangular
AP06120R 6 120 Rectangular
AP08075R  8 75 Rectangular
AP08080R  6 80 Rectangular
AP08120R 6 120 Rectangular
AP08150R  6 150 Rectangular
AP10050R  10 50 Rectangular
AP10060R 10 60 Rectangular
AP10070R 10 70 Rectangular
AP10075R  10 75 Rectangular
AP10080R 10 80 Rectangular
AP10090R  10 90 Rectangular
AP10100R 10 100 Rectangular
AP10140R 10 140 Rectangular
AP10150R  10 150 Rectangular
EC DESIGN EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as
'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person
has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.
Issued By: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Ltd, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom
Page 3 of 4
AP12075R 12 75 Rectangular
AP14075R 14 75 Rectangular
AP14080R 14 80 Rectangular
AP15050R  14 50 Rectangular
AP15070R 14 70 Rectangular
AP15075R 14 75 Rectangular
AP20090R  20 90 Rectangular
AP20140R  20 140 Rectangular
AP25050R 25 50 Rectangular
AP25075R 25 75 Rectangular
AP25100R 25 100 Rectangular
AP25150R  25 150 Rectangular
AP30030R 30 30 Rectangular
AP30040R  30 40 Rectangular
AP30060R  30 60 Rectangular
AP30080R  30 80 Rectangular